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03.97 BM

Current Ratings
125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250, 300, 350, 
400, 500 and 600 Amperes

Voltage Ratings
600 Vac (250 Vdc)

Frequency Rating
Dc or 60 Cycles
  
 

Integrally Fused
Molded Case Circuit Breaker
TRI-BREAK® LINE

Type TB6 (125-600 Amperes)
Thermal Trip, Magnetic Trip and
Current Limiter Characteristics

Time vs. RMS Current

GE Consumer & Industrial - 
Electrical Distribution K215-74E

Adjustments
Long-time delay thermal trip: not adjustable.

Instantaneous magnetic trip: continuously adjustable, 
factory set on HI.

TB10J14 AVERAGE
CLEARING TIME

TB15J20 AVERAGE
CLEARING TIME

300 AMP.                          
350 AMP.                          
400 AMP.                          
500 AMP.                          
 600 AMP.                           

                          

         AVERAGE
          CLEARING 

        TIME
         AVERAGE

          CLEARING 
        TIME

MAGNETIC TRIP
(HIGH SETTING)

TB3J05 AVERAGE
CLEARING TIME

TB6J09 AVERAGE
CLEARING TIME

125 AMP.                          
150 AMP.                          
175 AMP.                          
200 AMP.                          
 225 AMP.                           
250 AMP.                          

                           
                          


